ASCTB101E   202102Panasonic Corporation 2021
FEATURES
High capacity and compact size
35 A/48 A type:  W (38 mm) × L (33 mm) × H (36.3 mm)
90 A type:  W (38 mm) × L (33 mm) × H (38.8 mm)
Contact GAP (compliant with VDE0126)
Contributes to energy saving in devices thanks to
reduced coil hold voltage

24 V DC HE1aN-W-DC24V-Y6 AHE52X2N
*35 A 6 V, 12 V and 24 V DC type:  Certified by UL/C-UL (35 A 9 V type:  Certified by UL/C-UL and VDE)
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE NO.)
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
HE DC
Contact arrangement
1a：1 Form A（Single side stable type）
Terminal shape
P：PC board terminal type/
 Blade terminal type
W：Wide blade terminal type
Nominal coil voltage（DC）
6, 9, 12, 24V
Type, contact material and switching capacity
Y5 ：PV type, AgNi type（1 Form A 48A）
H18：PV type, AgSnO2 type（1 Form A 35A）
Y6 ：PV type, AgNi type（1 Form A 90A）
Operate voltage
N : 70％ of nominal voltage
N1a
AHE 2
Contact material
 N ：AgNi
Nil：AgSnO2
Part number
Rated coil voltage (V)
0
6 9
1
12
2
24
5
Type, contact material and switching capacity
Y5 ：PV type, AgNi type（1 Form A 48A）
H18：PV type, AgSnO2 type（1 Form A 35A）
Y6 ：PV type, AgNi type（1 Form A 90A）
Operate voltage
2：70％ of nominal voltage
Terminal shape
X：Blade terminal type / Wide blade terminal type
9：PC board terminal type
Nominal coil voltage（DC）
ー 2 ー
Power relays (Over 2 A) HE RELAYS PV Type
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB101E   202102Panasonic Corporation 2021
Specifications
Item
Specifications
35 A type 48 A type 90 A type
Contact data
Contact arrangement 1 Form A